Unison Series
Remote Emergency Luminaire
6 or 12 Volt Operation
6 to 20 Watt Lamp Capability
Housing
• Backplate constructed of impact resistant, UL 94 V-0, 5 VA
thermoplastic
• The textured cover is UV-stabilized, impact-resistant

requirements
• IES formatted files are available at www.lightguard.com
Ordering Information
Type No.
Job Name
Catalog No.
LightGuard is a Philips group brand
Code Compliance
• Meets ADA specifications for wall mounted lighting fixtures
• NFPA 101, NEC, BOCA, OSHA and IBC illumination standards
Application
• Ideal for commercial, retail, office and institutional locations
where attractive, non-obtrusive emergency lighting is desired
• The Unison Series meets the Buy American requirements
Dimensions
Shown: “UR” & “UR2” Series
10.21”
(25.93 cm)
4.28”
(10.87 cm)
4.76
(12.09 cm)
SERIES LAMP WATTAGE/VOLTAGE HOUSING COLOR
UR = 6 Volt
Unison
Series
UR2 = 12 Volt
Unison
Series
W = White
B = Black
6 Volt
H6 = 6W Halogen Bi-Pin
H7 = 7W Halogen Bi-Pin
H10 = 10W Halogen Bi-Pin
H12 = 12W Halogen Bi-Pin
12 Volt
T12 = 12W Halogen Bi-Pin
H12 = 12W Halogen MR16 Flood
H20F = 20W Halogen MR16 Flood
H20S = 20W Halogen MR16 Spot
L2169R13
8/11 IH
272 West Stag Park Service Road • Burgaw, NC 28425
(910) 259-1131 • FAX (800) 403-6927
Unison Series Remote Emergency Luminaire
Shown: “U” Series
U
SERIES LAMP WATTAGE/VOLTAGE BACKPLATE COLOR OPTIONS
U = Unison Series    6V, Tungsten T-5 Wedge Base 12V, Tungsten W = White        G = Gasketed for
T66 = 6W, 6VDC                          T912 = 9W, 12VDC B = Black Outdoor Use2
T76 = 7W, 6VDC                          T1212 = 12W, 12VDC
T96 = 9W, 6VDC T1812 = 18W, 12VDC
6V, Halogen T-21/4 Wedge Base        12V, Halogen
H76 = 7W, 6VDC                        H1212 = 12W, 12VDC
H106 = 10W, 6VDC                    12V, Halogen MR16 Style1
H126 = 12W, 6VDC                     H2012 = 20W, 12VDC
6V, Halogen MR11 Style
MR5 = Single 5W, 6VDC
MR10 = Double 5W, 6VDC
NOTES:
1) Halogen 20 watt, 12 VDC lamp is a MR16